Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Blue 0930-0945

Qualifying started at 9:30:15

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km

6/17/2012 09:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:25.749 +8.079 9:37:59.485 8 1:20.591 +1.064 9:43:48.418
(107) Jerry Skovgaard 5 1:20.433 +2.763 9:39:19.918
1 1:30.368 +19.745 9:34:05.137 6 1:25.468 +7.798 9:40:45.386 (186b) Janne Husted
1:25.283 +14.660 9:35:30.420 7 1:18.898 +1.228 9:42:04.284 1 1:27.162 +5.965 9:34:08.093
3 1:22.270 +11.647 9:36:52.690 8 1:17.670 9:43:21.954 2 1:25.803 +4.606 9:35:33.896
4 1:17.190 +6.567 9:38:09.880 3 1:35.098 +13.901 9:37:08.994
5 1:14.146 +3.523 9:39:24.026 (60) niels knudsen 4 1:43.033 +21.836 9:38:52.027
6 1:12.624 +2.001 9:40:36.650 1 1:29.387 +11.203 9:34:05.556 5 1:23.344 +2.147 9:40:15.371
7 1:10.623 9:41:47.273 2 1:26.889 +8.705 9:35:32.445 6 1:21.197 9:41:36.568
8 1:12.395 +1.772 9:42:59.668 3 1:24.805 +6.621 9:36:57.250 7 1:23.027 +1.830 9:42:59.595
4 1:21.057 +2.873 9:38:18.307
(79) Rasmus W Andersen 5 1:20.138 +1.954 9:39:38.445 (20) Bgrge Kristoffersen
1 1:18.445 +3.846 9:34:50.329 6 1:30.519 +12.335 9:41:08.964 1 1:27.085 +5.654 9:34:24.200
2 1:19.977 +5.378 9:36:10.306 7 1:19.347 +1.163 9:42:28.311 2 1:25.970 +4.539 9:35:50.170
3 1:14.599 9:37:24.905 8 1:18.184 9:43:46.495 3 1:23.397 +1.966 9:37:13.567
4 1:20.729 +6.130 9:38:45.634 4 1:22.954 +1.523 9:38:36.521
5 1:18.982 +4.383 9:40:04.616 (50) Daniel Ljunggreen 5 1:22.262 +0.831 9:39:58.783
6 1:21.909 +7.310 9:41:26.525 1 1:22.340 +4.092 9:38:13.238 6 1:21.431 9:41:20.214
7 1:16.810 +2.211 9:42:43.335 2 1:21.909 +3.661 9:39:35.147 7 1:22.343 +0.912 9:42:42.557
8 1:21.905 +7.306 9:44:05.240 3 1:28.505 +10.257 9:41:03.652 8 1:22.536 +1.105 9:44:05.093
4 1:18.248 9:42:21.900
(161) arne hartmann 5 1:22.164 +3.916 9:43:44.064 (221) Jesper Fogh
1 1:25.019 +10.255 9:33:59.654 1 1:29.763 +7.947 9:34:21.364
1:21.892 +7.128 9:35:21.546 (96) Peter Sahlberg 2 1:26.013 +4.197 9:35:47.377
3 1:20.828 +6.064 9:36:42.374 1 1:26.360 +7.804 9:34:07.373 3 1:22.861 +1.045 9:37:10.238
4 1:27.287 +12.523 9:38:09.661 2 1:25.626 +7.070 9:35:32.999 4 1:22.349 +0.533 9:38:32.587
5 1:24.861 +10.097 9:39:34.522 3 1:21.891 +3.335 9:36:54.890 5 1:24.622 +2.806 9:39:57.209
6 1:33.468 +18.704 9:41:07.990 4 1:18.994 +0.438 9:38:13.884 6 1:21.842 +0.026 9:41:19.051
7 1:14.764 9:42:22.754 5 1:18.556 9:39:32.440 7 1:23.154 +1.338 9:42:42.205
8 1:23.185 +8.421 9:43:45.939 6 1:24.958 +6.402 9:40:57.398 8 1:21.816 9:44:04.021
7 1:23.345 +4.789 9:42:20.743
(667) thomas hulstrgm 8 1:20.774 +2.218 9:43:41.517 (12) sgren birnbacher
1 1:16.145 +1.327 9:33:17.145 1 1:30.119 +7.794 9:33:53.472
2 1:17.284 +2.466 9:34:34.429 (104) Ole Hansen 2 1:28.043 +5.718 9:35:21.515
3 1:15.954 +1.136 9:35:50.383 1 1:29.898 +11.190 9:34:03.617 3 1:24.784 +2.459 9:36:46.299
4 1:20.110 +5.292 9:37:10.493 2 1:24.313 +5.605 9:35:27.930 4 1:24.163 +1.838 9:38:10.462
5 1:14.818 9:38:25.311 3 1:24.132 +5.424 9:36:52.062 5 1:23.634 +1.309 9:39:34.096
4 1:19.392 +0.684 9:38:11.454 6 1:24.647 +2.322 9:40:58.743
(1010) André Gammelgaard 5 1:20.259 +1.551 9:39:31.713 7 1:22.325 9:42:21.068
1 1:21.624 +5.252 9:33:26.548 6 1:24.620 +5.912 9:40:56.333 8 1:24.519 +2.194 9:43:45.587
2 1:16.372 9:34:42.920 7 1:18.708 9:42:15.041
3 1:19.982 +3.610 9:36:02.902 8 1:18.776 +0.068 9:43:33.817 (160) Jack Hulstrgm
4 1:17.118 +0.746 9:37:20.020 1 1:27.268 +4.710 9:34:06.426
5 3:03.386 +1:47.014 9:40:23.406 (321) Mikkel Kjeerstrup 2 1:25.609 +3.051 9:35:32.035
6 1:16.572 +0.200 9:41:39.978 1 1:24.579 +5.177 9:33:49.259 3 1:24.837 +2.279 9:36:56.872
7 1:18.646 +2.274 9:42:58.624 2 1:21.914 +2.512 9:35:11.173 4 1:24.124 +1.566 9:38:20.996
3 1:22.724 +3.322 9:36:33.897 5 1:24.352 +1.794 9:39:45.348
(325) Christoffer Sikjeer Christiansen 4 1:20.410 +1.008 9:37:54.307 6 1:24.455 +1.897 9:41:09.803
1 1:25.850 +8.686 9:33:42.157 5 1:21.623 +2.221 9:39:15.930 7 1:22.558 9:42:32.361
2 1:23.390 +6.226 9:35:05.547 6 1:19.905 +0.503 9:40:35.835 8 1:22.998 +0.440 9:43:55.359
3 1:20.340 +3.176 9:36:25.887 7 1:19.402 9:41:55.237
4 1:18.581 +1.417 9:37:44.468 8 1:20.598 +1.196 9:43:15.835 (218) Lauri Snall
5 1:17.756 +0.592 9:39:02.224 1 1:29.694 +7.136 9:34:06.226
6 1:17.164 9:40:19.388 (58) Jan Toft 2 1:27.345 +4.787 9:35:33.571
7 1:17.517 +0.353 9:41:36.905 1 1:28.621 +9.094 9:34:05.410 3 1:24.227 +1.669 9:36:57.798
8 1:20.799 +3.635 9:42:57.704 2 1:23.010 +3.483 9:35:28.420 4 1:23.620 +1.062 9:38:21.418
3 1:24.048 +4.521 9:36:52.468 5 1:24.486 +1.928 9:39:45.904
(56) Christian Rasmussen 4 1:21.107 +1.580 9:38:13.575 6 1:24.340 +1.782 9:41:10.244
1 1:27.772 +10.102 9:33:43.121 5 1:22.790 +3.263 9:39:36.365 7 1:22.558 9:42:32.802
2 1:22.891 +5.221 9:35:06.012 6 1:31.935 +12.408 9:41:08.300 8 1:23.196 +0.638 9:43:55.998
3 1:27.724 +10.054 9:36:33.736 7 1:19.527 9:42:27.827
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Zenergy Trackdays Knutstorp Juni

Sunday
Blue 0930-0945
Qualifying started at 9:30:15

Ring Knutstorp 2.070 Km
6/17/2012 09:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Time of Day
(36) Michael Bundgaard 7 1:23.992 +0.404 9:42:20.361
1 1:25.528 +2.899 9:37:20.373 8 1:23.588 9:43:43.949
2 1:25.009 +2.380 9:38:45.382
3 1:22.629 9:40:08.011 (796) David Balla Guy
4 1:24.839 +2.210 9:41:32.850 1 1:32.195 +0.236 9:35:05.192
5 1:26.665 +4.036 9:42:59.515 2 1:32.286 +0.327 9:36:37.478
3 1:31.959 9:38:09.437
(32) Bjarke Braendgaard
1 1:25.885 +3.202 9:34:22.812 (244) Peter Haas
2 1:27.113 +4.430 9:35:49.925 1 1:40.385 +3.444 9:34:36.540
3 1:24.839 +2.156 9:37:14.764 2 1:39.796 +2.855 9:36:16.336
4 1:22.683 9:38:37.447 3 1:37.380 +0.439 9:37:53.716
5 1:27.385 +4.702 9:40:04.832 4 1:36.941 9:39:30.657
6 1:26.644 +3.961 9:41:31.476 5 1:40.029 +3.088 9:41:10.686
7 1:26.075 +3.392 9:42:57.551 6 1:38.034 +1.093 9:42:48.720
(55) Dorte Pedersen
1 1:28.821 +6.039 9:34:09.059
2 1:26.844 +4.062 9:35:35.903
3 1:25.425 +2.643 9:37:01.328
4 1:23.427 +0.645 9:38:24.755
5 1:23.897 +1.115 9:39:48.652
6 1:24.236 +1.454 9:41:12.888
7 1:24.722 +1.940 9:42:37.610
8 1:22.782 9:44:00.392
(37) Rui Martins
1 1:26.720 +3.902 9:35:26.922
2 1:25.310 +2.492 9:36:52.232
3 1:23.108 +0.290 9:38:15.340
4 1:22.923 +0.105 9:39:38.263
5 1:31.671 +8.853 9:41:09.934
6 1:23.857 +1.039 9:42:33.791
7 1:22.818 9:43:56.609
(184) Carlo Lambrecht
1 1:30.363 +7.291 9:34:04.791
2 1:25.411 +2.339 9:35:30.202
3 1:24.675 +1.603 9:36:54.877
4 1:23.657 +0.585 9:38:18.534
5 1:23.072 9:39:41.606
6 1:28.142 +5.070 9:41:09.748
7 1:23.961 +0.889 9:42:33.709
8 1:23.621 +0.549 9:43:57.330
(6) Ditte Sommer
1 1:25.977 +2.541 9:34:22.011
2 1:26.309 +2.873 9:35:48.320
3 1:24.236 +0.800 9:37:12.556
4 1:23.436 9:38:35.992
5 1:28.133 +4.697 9:40:04.125
6 1:26.898 +3.462 9:41:31.023
7 1:25.966 +2.530 9:42:56.989
(181) Finn Carlsen
1 1:27.963 +4.375 9:33:38.949
2 1:26.426 +2.838 9:35:05.375
3 1:28.053 +4.465 9:36:33.428
4 1:26.131 +2.543 9:37:59.559
5 1:30.675 +7.087 9:39:30.234
6 1:26.135 +2.547 9:40:56.369
Orbits
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